
Driftwood Calendar 
2019-2020 

Trip Cost: 
Students - $320 per student 
Chaperones - $190 per adult 

Parent informational Meeting 
Thursday, November 7 

7:00PM 

Chaperone application forms posted to blog Friday, November 8 

Chaperone applications due to homeroom teacher Monday, November 18 

Permission forms, packing list posted to Driftwood 
blog 

Friday, November 22 

Chaperones announced via blog 
Friday, November 22 

By 4:00PM 

Chaperone cost – 
Payment due 

Friday, December 13 

Student cost - 
$150 non-refundable deposit due OR pay entire 

amount. Payment can be made using credit card. 

Friday, December 13 

Remaining balance due Friday, January 17 

All permission forms due Friday, January 24 

Parent drop off medications. 
Group 1 (Blick, Swierski, Wender) 

Location – Room 202 
Tuesday, March 10 

7:30AM-8:00AM 

Parent drop off medications. 
Group 2 (Dino, Gardner, Stone) 

Location – Gardner’s Room 
Thursday, March 12 

7:30AM-8:00AM 

Blick, Swierski, Wender Leave Tritt 
Monday, March 16 

5:00AM – Tritt Covered Play Area 

Dino, Gardner, Stone, Levetan leave Tritt 
Wednesday, March 18 

5:00AM – Tritt Covered Play Area 

Blick, Swierski Wender return to Tritt 
Wedneday, March 18 

6:30PM 

Dino, Gardner, Stone,Levetan 
Return to Tritt 

Friday, March 20 
6:30PM 

Driftwood projects – due dates TBD by homeroom 
teachers 

 

 


